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Activités =~ Very Low
Réseau Altitude
Tres Basse | Airforce
Altitude Network
Défense Activity

Version: 20170523 1540

Type de restriction : Contournement obligatoire.
Entrainement militaire tres grande vitesse tres
basse altitude. Le pilote militaire n’assure pas la

Type of restriction : Compulsory avoidance.
Very high speed military training flights at very low
altitude . Military pilots cannot comply with airborne

prévention des collisions.

collision avoidance rules.

Lever du Soleil a AVORD (SR): 04h04 UTC
Sunrise AVORD (SR): 04h04 UTC

Coucher du Soleil a AVORD (SS): 19h28 UTC
Sunset AVORD (SS): 19h28 UTC

Créneau horaire: 24/05/2017 de 15h00 a 19h28 Heures UTC
Time slot: 2017/05/24 from 15h00 to 19h28 UTC
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if the lowest area is active, 2
the highest area is also active.

Prendre connaissance des autres activités publiées dans 'AIP, par NOTAM et par SUP-AIP
Note: other activities published in AIP, by NOTAM and AIP SUP
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|Message AZBA du (from) 24/05/2017 a (at) 07h30 UTC au (to) 25/05/2017 & (at) 03h34 UTC

R46A
R46B
R46C
R46D
R46E1
R46E2
R46F1
R46F2
R46F3
R46G
R46N1
R46N2
R139
R142
R143
R144
R145
R165

CORBIERES
LACAUNE
CHER
NIEVRE
AUVERGNE
LOIRE
CREUSE
VIENNE

0800-1000:ACTIVE
0800-1000:ACTIVE
0800-1000:ACTIVE
0800-1000:ACTIVE
0800-1000:ACTIVE
0800-1000:ACTIVE
0800-1000:ACTIVE
0800-1000:ACTIVE
0800-1000:ACTIVE
0800-1000:ACTIVE
0800-1000:ACTIVE
0800-1000:ACTIVE
0830-1000:ACTIVE
0830-1000:ACTIVE
0830-1000:ACTIVE
0830-1000:ACTIVE
0830-1000:ACTIVE
0830-1000:ACTIVE
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